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Windsor Jr & Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Mar 26 Track (Coed Junior High) ALTAMONT HIGH

SCHOOL
SG 4:00 PM ALTAMONT HIGH

SCHOOL
Away 2:30 PM

Mon Apr 1 Track (Coed Junior High) CUMBERLAND JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:30 PM CUMBERLAND JR
HIGH SCHOOL

Away 2:50 PM

Thu Apr 4 Track (Coed Junior High) SHELBYVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM SHELBYVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 3:00 PM

Tue Apr 9 Track (Coed Junior High) ALTAMONT HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM ALTAMONT HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 2:30 PM

Thu Apr 11 Track (Coed Junior High) SULLIVAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM SULLIVAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Away 3:10 PM

Sat Apr 13 Track (Coed Junior High) Arthur Lovington Atwood
Hammond

I 9:00 AM Arthur Lovington Atwood
Hammond

Away 7:30 AM

Tue Apr 16 Track (Coed Junior High) COWDEN-HERRICK
HIGH SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM COWDEN-HERRICK
HIGH SCHOOL

Away 2:45 PM

Thu Apr 18 Track (Coed Junior High) CUMBERLAND JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:30 PM CUMBERLAND JR
HIGH SCHOOL

Away 2:45 PM

Mon Apr 22 Track (Coed Junior High) EFFINGHAM JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM EFFINGHAM JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

Away 3:00 PM

Tue Apr 23 Track (Coed Junior High) STEWARDSON-
STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM STEWARDSON-
STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 3:20 PM

Thu Apr 25 Track (Coed Junior High) ARCOLA HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 2:45 PM

Mon Apr 29 Track (Coed Junior High) ALTAMONT HIGH
SCHOOL

I 4:00 PM ALTAMONT HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 2:15 PM

Tue Apr 30 Track (Coed Junior High) STEWARDSON-
STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM STEWARDSON-
STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

Away 3:20 PM

Thu May 2 Track (Coed Junior High) SULLIVAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 4:30 PM SULLIVAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Away 3:30 PM

Fri May 3 Track (Coed Junior High) Sectionals SG TBD TBA Away

Fri May 10 Track (Coed Junior High) State Meet SG TBD Away

Sat May 11 Track (Coed Junior High) State Meet SG TBD Away


